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Gold RPA 970+
1 Ville Piippo 100 100 100 90 100 490
2 Marko Kantola 90 80 80 80 70 70 70 400
3 Jani Winterhalter 90 60 100 90 340
4 juha vanninen 80 100 40 40 260
5 Jani Parkkonen 90 90 180
6 Petri Saarinen 80 60 140
7 Teemu Hovi 90 30 120
8 Eljas Saarinen 100 100
9 Pyry Karjalainen 90 90
10 Ari Penttala 80 80
10 Mikko Mäkinen 80 80
12 Jan-Peter Suhonen 60 60
12 Joni Kuusisto 60 60
12 Ilmari Eerola 60 60
15 Thomas Nylund 50 50
15 Pasi Riihonen 50 50
17 Antti Kärpijoki 20 20

Red RAE <900
1 Esko Perkko 100 100 100 30 90 100 60 490
2 Jamo Heikkilä 80 90 90 90 60 50 80 430
3 Rainer Dahlqvist 100 100 80 280
4 Emil Fagerström 90 70 60 40 260
5 Olli-Pekka Niemi 80 70 90 240
6 Tom Nyberg 70 70 90 230
7 Robert Koskinen 80 100 180
8 Mathias Wallenius 60 80 140
8 Kirsi Kaikkonen 60 80 140
10 Petri Tuomi 90 90
10 Mika Simolin 90 90
12 Henkka Forsberg 80 80

Green RAF <850
1 Miikka Saturi 90 100 100 100 100 90 80 490
2 Sinikka Bäck 70 90 90 80 90 100 100 470
3 Susanna Lindqvist 100 80 90 270
4 Eero Puhakka 70 70 140
5 Timo Berg 90 90
6 Hannu Rajala 80 80
6 Pekka Danschu 80 80
8 Jouko Rosenqvist 70 70
9 Tomi Eronen 60 60
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 Gold RPA 970+         

1 Marko Kantola 51 62 49 61 48 61 47 379

2 Jani Winterhalter 47 51 57 46 201

3 juha vanninen 55 46 66 53 220

4 Jani Parkkonen 42 46 88

5 Petri Saarinen 61 63 124

6 Teemu Hovi 61 68 129

7 Mikko Mäkinen 44 44

8 Eljas Saarinen 55 55

9 Pyry Karjalainen 58 58

10 Joni Kuusisto 50 50

11 Ari Penttala 60 60

12 Thomas Nylund 51 51

12 Ilmari Eerola 51 51

14 Jan-Peter Suhonen 62 62

15 Antti Kärpijoki 69 69

16 Pasi Riihonen 59 64 DNF

17 Ville Piippo 39 47 53 42 59 46 DNF

 Red RAE <900         

1 Esko Perkko 49 65 47 67 50 58 56 392

2 Jamo Heikkilä 51 68 49 63 59 65 53 408

3 Emil Fagerström 68 58 66 69 261

4 Rainer Dahlqvist 63 47 53 163

5 Olli-Pekka Niemi 53 53 52 158

6 Tom Nyberg 57 64 62 183

7 Robert Koskinen 51 51 102

8 Kirsi Kaikkonen 66 63 129

8 Mathias Wallenius 66 63 129

10 Mika Simolin 49 49

11 Henkka Forsberg 63 63

12 Petri Tuomi 63 63

13 Kristiina Sylman 0

 Green RAF <850         

1 Miikka Saturi 54 72 55 77 54 73 60 445
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2 Sinikka Bäck 60 74 56 80 57 66 58 451

3 Eero Puhakka 61 61 122

4 Pekka Danschu 55 55

5 Tomi Eronen 63 63

6 Hannu Rajala 75 75

7 Jouko Rosenqvist 79 79

7 Timo Berg 79 79

9 Susanna Lindqvist 51 59 58 58 DNF

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483998
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483994
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483994
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483995
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483995
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483996
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3483996
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3484004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3481535


Wednesday 12:00 Tour 2025 • 06.12.2025 11:52 (4)
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